TEASERS

MONDAYS - SATURDAYS FROM 5.00 PM

Kick Off

Cobb Salad [vegetarian]
romaine lettuce | egg | avocado | blue cheese
red onion | tomate | ranch dressing

+ chicken breast | bacon
+ prawns | bacon

Swordfish Carpaccio
bitter orange | roasted peppers | celery | lime vinaigrette

Spicy & Fruity Crab Mussel Tartar
king crab | mussels | mango-fennel salad | chorizo mousse

Zucchini Canneloni with Baba Ganoush [vegan]
beetroot hummus | wild herbs | vital cracker

Guacamole at the table
tortilla chips | garlic bread
(for 2 people)

Life is a Soup

Roasted Celery Cream Soup [vegan]
pickled celery | almond-parsley pesto

Prices are in Euro including V.A.T.

NV

16.00

+6.00
+7.00

16.00

16.00

13.00

28.00

8.00

For questions concerning allergens and ingredients our team will provide information..

Vil




NN L7
ran
MONDAYS - SATURDAYS FROM 5.00 PM
Chef’s Selection
Ossobuco Raviolo 28.00
braised celery | saffron | almond-parsley pesto
Barbecue Chicken with Jalapeno 26.00
cactus polenta | corn | cactus fruit
Pikeperch 26.00
sweet-potato-horseradish cream | beets | mustard seeds
Lobster Ravioli 26.00
green asparagus | lobster bisque | sauce Rouille
Sweet Potato Lasagna [vegan] 22.00
sweet potato ragout with lentils | cranberry-mango salsa
G&B Signature Surf & Turf Burger 28.00

roast beef | lobster salad with celery | chimichurri cream

Prices are in Euro including V.A.T.
For questions concerning allergens and ingredients our team will provide information..




NV
Vil

SWEET ‘N SALTY ENDING

MONDAYS - SATURDAYS FROM 5.00 PM
Sweets & Cheese

Lime Pie 10.00

sour cream | meringue | lime | finger lime

Nut Explosion 13.00

chocolate mousse | walnut | hazelnut caramel | macadamia | cinnamaon

Miinster’s Finest Cheese Selection 12.00
fruit bread | fig mustard

Prices are in Euro including V.A.T.
For questions concerning allergens and ingredients our team will provide information..




