



TEASERS

MONDAYS - SATURDAYS FROM 5.00 PM

Kick Off

Cobb Salad [vegetarian] romaine lettuce egg avocado blue cheese red onion tomate ranch dressing + chicken breast bacon + prawns bacon	16.00 + 6.00 + 7.00
Swordfish Carpaccio bitter orange roasted peppers celery lime vinaigrette	16.00
Spicy & Fruity Crab Mussel Tartar king crab mussels mango-fennel salad chorizo mousse	16.00
Zucchini Canneloni with Baba Ganoush [vegan] beetroot hummus wild herbs vital cracker	13.00
Guacamole at the table tortilla chips garlic bread (for 2 people)	28.00
Life is a Soup	
Roasted Celery Cream Soup [vegan] pickled celery almond-parsley pesto	8.00





MAIN EVENT OF THE DAY

MONDAYS - SATURDAYS FROM 5.00 PM

Chef's Selection

Ossobuco Raviolo braised celery saffron almond-parsley pesto	28.00
Barbecue Chicken with Jalapeño cactus polenta corn cactus fruit	26.00
Pikeperch sweet-potato-horseradish cream beets mustard seeds	26.00
Lobster Ravioli green asparagus lobster bisque sauce Rouille	26.00
Sweet Potato Lasagna [vegan] sweet potato ragout with lentils cranberry-mango salsa	22.00
G&B Signature Surf & Turf Burger roast beef lobster salad with celery chimichurri cream	28.00





SWEET 'N SALTY ENDING

MONDAYS - SATURDAYS FROM 5.00 PM

Sweets & Cheese

Lime Pie	10.00
sour cream meringue lime finger lime	
Nut Explosion	13.00
chocolate mousse walnut hazelnut caramel macadamia cinnamon	12.00
Münster's Finest Cheese Selection fruit bread fig mustard	12.00